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This card is part of my series featuring the Stampin' Up All Together Collection and Natural Tones Stampin' Blends Markers.

MORE DETAILS & VIDEO TUTORIAL

CARD MEASUREMENTS

WHITE HAND SILHOUETTE CARD

Basic Black Card Base: 5-1/2" x 8-1/2"
Scored in half at 4-1/4"

•

All Together Designer Series Paper: 5-1/2" x 4-1/4"•
Shimmery White: 3-1/2" x 4-3/4"•
Shimmery White: 3-5/8" x 4-7/8"•
Shimmery White (Inside): 5" x 3-3/4"•
Scrap: Shimmery White•

RAISED HANDS CARD

Basic Black Card Base: 5-1/2" x 8-1/2"
Scored in half at 4-1/4"

•

Silver Foil: 5-1/4" x 4"•
Designer Series Paper: 5" x 3-3/4"•
Shimmery White (Inside): 5" x 3-3/4"•
Scrap: Shimmery White and DSP (hands)•

INSTRUCTIONS

Using the Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine:
Cut hands from Shimmery White
Largest Circle from Shimmery White
Largest Scalloped Circle from Silver Foil card layer panel
Attach Adhesive Sheet to the back of Shimmery White Scrap and cut "Here for you" dies out.

•

Attach the words to the top center of the  3-1/2" x 4-3/4" Shimmery White Panel.•
Use the Blending Brushes to create the ombre background. See video for instructions and tips.•
Remove the words that had created a "mask" and attach them to the Shimmery White Circle.•
Color the hands with the Natural Tones Stampin' Blends: SU 800, SU 600 and SU 300 and cut out with Snips.•
Assemble cards with Seal Adhesive and Stampin' Dimensionals.•
Attach embellishments.•
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Silver Foil 12" X 
12" (30.5 X 30.5 
Cm) Specialty 
Pack - 156457

Basic Black 8-1/2" 
X 11" Cardstock - 

121045

Shimmery White 8-
1/2" X 11" 

Cardstock - 
101910

Blackberry Bliss 
Classic Stampin' 

Pad - 147092

Misty Moonlight 
Classic Stampin' 

Pad - 153118

Balmy Blue Classic 
Stampin' Pad - 

147105

Blending Brushes - 
153611

Classic Matte Dots 
- 158146

2021–2023 In 
Color Jewels - 

155571

3/8" (1 Cm) Denim 
Ribbon - 149590
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Evening Evergreen 
3/8'' (1 Cm) 

Windowpane 
Check Ribbon - 

158135

Layering Circles 
Dies - 151770

Stampin' Cut & 
Emboss Machine - 

149653

Paper Snips 
Scissors - 103579

Stampin' Seal - 
152813

Black Stampin' 
Dimensionals 
Combo Pack - 

150893

Adhesive Sheets - 
152334
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